
Corkscrew Century

 Leg  Total  Name  Directions
(miles) (miles)

0.00 0.00 Right Right on Route 64
1.14 1.14 Right Take the 1st right onto Co Rd 34 
1.55 2.69 Left Take the 1st left onto Co Rd 33/W Hollow Rd
4.13 6.82 Right Turn right at Clement Rd
0.78 7.61 Left Turn left at Gulick Rd
2.96 10.56 Right Turn right at Co Rd 36/Hunt Hollow Rd 
0.79 11.35 Left Turn left at French Hill Rd

Rest Stop Rest Stop on right
1.99 13.34 Right Continue on French Hill Rd
0.18 13.52 Left Take the 1st left onto Garlinghouse Atlanta Rd 
2.93 16.45 Left Turn left at NY-21 N
0.41 16.87 Right Take the 1st right onto Beecher St/Co Rd 39A 
0.64 17.50 Right Turn right at Co Rd 36/W Main St
3.96 21.46 Right Turn right at NY-415 N
0.95 22.41 Left Take the 1st left onto Co Rd 92/Orchard Comford Rd
3.56 25.98 Left Turn left at NY-21 S 
1.00 26.98 Rest Stop Rest Stop on right
4.39 31.36 Left Take the 1st left onto Co Rd 6/Neils Creek Rd 
5.63 36.99 Left Take the 1st left onto Co Rd 6
0.95 37.95 Left Turn left at NY-415 N
0.58 38.53 Right Take the 1st right onto Co Rd 105/Henderson St
0.38 38.91 Right Turn right at Back Rd/Wallace Avoca Rd
1.38 40.29 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 7 (W Creek Rd) and follow Co Rd 7
9.56 49.85 Left Continue on Avoca West Creek Prattsburg Rd/Co Rd 7
0.19 51.60 Straight Cross New York 53 onto Chapel St

Rest Stop Prattsburg rest stop
Note For 70 mile cut take NY 53 to Naples and NY 21

0.05 51.65 Left Turn left at N Main St
1.12 52.78 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 122/Prattsburg Italy Hill Rd
3.50 56.28 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 32/Italy Hill Rd/Prattsburg Friend Rd 

80 mile cut Continue straight on Italy Friend Rd/Co Rd 35 to Friend Rd
1.00 57.28 Right Turn right and continue on Co Rd 32/Italy Hill Rd 

Warning! Long downhill, watch your speed, stop at bottom!
4.94 62.22 Straight Continue straight onto W Lake Rd/New York 54A N 
1.34 63.56 Right Turn right at Pepper Rd 
0.22 63.78 Right Turn right at W Bluff Rd into Keuka State Park

Left Keuka Park Rest Stop
1.22 64.90 Left Sharp left at Bluff Rd
1.65 65.20 Left Take the 1st left onto Bluff Dr
1.28 66.18 Left Turn left at Skyline Dr.  Scenic view from Drive!
1.22 67.40 Left Turn left at Fingar Rd/Stryker Rd
0.92 68.31 Right Turn right at Pepper Rd
0.54 68.85 Left Turn left at New York 54A S
0.71 69.56 Right Take the 2nd right onto E Valley Rd
2.15 71.71 Left Turn left at Co Route 24 (County House Rd)
0.23 71.95 Right Take the 1st right onto Back Rd 
0.49 72.43 Right Turn right at Co Route 29 (Guyanoga Rd/Guyonoga Rd)
1.57 74.00 Left Turn left at Friend Hill Rd 
0.47 74.47 Right Turn right at Friend Rd
4.14 78.61 Left Turn left at NY-364 N



Corkscrew Century

 Leg  Total  Name  Directions
(miles) (miles)

0.41 79.01 Right Slight right at Middle Rd (West Swamp Rd) 
0.33 79.35 Left Take the 1st left onto Mothersell Rd
0.01 79.36 Left Slight left at Simmons Rd 
0.34 79.69 Straight Continue onto NY-364 N 
0.10 79.89 Warning! Dangerous crossing, NY-364 and NY-247 split here
3.04 83.02 Right Turn right at NY-364 N/Water St 
0.42 83.44 Left Turn left at West Ave 

Rest Stop Middlesex Rest Stop
4.40 87.83 Straight Continue onto Sunnyside Rd
0.46 88.29 Right Turn right at NY-245 S 
4.01 92.31 Right Turn right at NY-21 N/N Main St Continue to follow NY-21 N
0.37 92.67 Left Slight left at Bristol Springs Rd/Co Rd 12 
3.25 95.92 Rest Stop Rest Stop at Scenic Overlook
2.30 98.22 Left Turn left at NY-64 N 
3.22 101.44 Left Left into Bristol Mt parking lot


